Fecha/lugar
03/12/2512:30

Ranking de Tennis 2025-26

Calendario: Mixt / Grupo E

Local

Angela Diaz Antona

Alex Urioste Cobo

Marta Vidal Pidevall

Maxime Le Bidois

Alejandro Belinchén

Ekaterina Novoseltseva

Santi Cascante Nogales

Rene Jahr

Gerard Peird Ribes

Santi Ferrer

Javier De Azlor Bilbao

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Maxime Bayen

Angela Diaz Antona

Jordi Torres Lopez

Alex Urioste Cobo

Gerard Peird Ribes

Ekaterina Novoseltseva

Marta Vidal Pidevall

Rene Jahr

Alejandro Belinchén

Santi Cascante Nogales

Javier De Azlor Bilbao

1/5

Resultado

94

9-7

7-9

2-9

7-5

4-9

9-3

2-9

39

Visitante

Gerard Peir6 Ribes

Santi Ferrer

Gerard Peir6 Ribes

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Javier De Azlor Bilbao

Angela Diaz Antona

Maxime Bayen

Jordi Torres Lopez

Alex Urioste Cobo

Maxime Le Bidois

Marta Vidal Pidevall

Ekaterina Novoseltseva

Alejandro Belinchén

Rene Jahr

Santi Cascante Nogales

Maxime Le Bidois

Javier De Azlor Bilbao

Santi Ferrer

Maxime Bayen

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Jordi Torres Lépez

Angela Diaz Antona

Alex Urioste Cobo



Fecha/lugar Local

Maxime Le Bidois

Maxime Bayen

Santi Ferrer

Jordi Torres Lopez

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Angela Diaz Antona

Alex Urioste Cobo

Javier De Azlor Bilbao

Rene Jahr

Gerard Peirdé Ribes

Santi Cascante Nogales

Marta Vidal Pidevall

Alejandro Belinchén

Maxime Bayen

Ekaterina Novoseltseva

Jordi Torres Lopez

Maxime Le Bidois

Santi Ferrer

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Alex Urioste Cobo

Maxime Bayen

Santi Cascante Nogales

Javier De Azlor Bilbao

Alejandro Belinchén

Gerard Peir6 Ribes

Marta Vidal Pidevall

2/5

Resultado

5-9

9-1

9-2

9-2

9-3

7-9

9-3

2-9

9-7

0-9

2-9

6-9

8-9

P xporty

Visitante

Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Gerard Peir6 Ribes
Rene Jahr

Marta Vidal Pidevall
Santi Cascante Nogales
Alejandro Belinchén
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Maxime Bayen

Maxime Le Bidois

Jordi Torres Lopez
Santi Ferrer

Angela Diaz Antona
Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Alex Urioste Cobo

Rene Jahr

Javier De Azlor Bilbao
Santi Cascante Nogales
Alejandro Belinchén
Marta Vidal Pidevall
Rene Jahr

Jordi Torres Lépez
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Angela Diaz Antona
Maxime Le Bidois
Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Santi Ferrer



Fecha/lugar Local

Jordi Torres Lopez

Rene Jahr

Angela Diaz Antona

Ekaterina Novoseltseva

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Maxime Le Bidois

Santi Ferrer

Alex Urioste Cobo

Jordi Torres Lopez

Alejandro Belinchén

Maxime Bayen

Marta Vidal Pidevall

Javier De Azlor Bilbao

Gerard Peird Ribes

Angela Diaz Antona

Santi Cascante Nogales

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Rene Jahr

Santi Ferrer

Ekaterina Novoseltseva

Maxime Le Bidois

Alex Urioste Cobo

Angela Diaz Antona

Marta Vidal Pidevall

Jordi Torres Lépez

Gerard Peir6 Ribes

3/5

Resultado

2-6

9-3

4-8

9-4

9-1

0-9

39

45

8-9

9-3

9-2

7-2

0-9

5-9

2-9

P xporty

Visitante

Alex Urioste Cobo

Santi Cascante Nogales
Maxime Bayen
Alejandro Belinchon
Javier De Azlor Bilbao
Marta Vidal Pidevall
Gerard Peir6 Ribes
Santi Cascante Nogales
Angela Diaz Antona
Rene Jahr

Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Santi Ferrer

Maxime Le Bidois

Alex Urioste Cobo
Alejandro Belinchén
Jordi Torres Lopez
Marta Vidal Pidevall
Maxime Bayen

Gerard Peiré Ribes
Javier De Azlor Bilbao
Alejandro Belinchén
Gerard Santoma Boixeda
Santi Cascante Nogales
Santi Ferrer

Rene Jahr



Fecha/lugar Local

Maxime Bayen

Javier De Azlor Bilbao

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Alejandro Belinchon

Santi Ferrer

Santi Cascante Nogales

Maxime Le Bidois

Rene Jahr

Ekaterina Novoseltseva

Alex Urioste Cobo

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Gerard Peird Ribes

Angela Diaz Antona

Javier De Azlor Bilbao

Jordi Torres Lopez

Maxime Bayen

Santi Cascante Nogales

Miguel Davila

Maxime Bayen

Miguel Davila

Jordi Torres Lépez

Miguel Davila

Maxime Le Bidois

Miguel Davila

Gerard Santoma Boixeda

Miguel Davila

4/5

Resultado

9-4

8-9

39

7-9

9-0

9-5

9-4

9-4

2-9

2-9

5-9

5-9

6-9

39

P xporty

Visitante

Maxime Le Bidois
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Alex Urioste Cobo
Marta Vidal Pidevall
Angela Diaz Antona
Gerard Peiro Ribes
Jordi Torres Lépez
Javier De Azlor Bilbao
Maxime Bayen

Marta Vidal Pidevall
Santi Ferrer

Alejandro Belinchén
Maxime Le Bidois
Santi Cascante Nogales
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Rene Jahr

Miguel Davila

Alex Urioste Cobo
Miguel Davila

Javier De Azlor Bilbao
Miguel Davila

Rene Jahr

Miguel Davila
Alejandro Belinchén
Miguel Davila

Santi Ferrer



Fecha/lugar Local

Marta Vidal Pidevall

Miguel Davila

Angela Diaz Antona

Miguel Davila

5/5

Resultado

5-9

9-4

P xporty

Visitante

Miguel Davila
Gerard Peir6 Ribes
Miguel Davila

Ekaterina Novoseltseva
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